SS7415-15
16 outlets 450 joule rating
15 ft. cord
48" length
DESCRIPTION
Tripp Lite's SS7415-15 four-foot power strip with AC surge suppression offers a convenient method of horizontal or vertical power distribution
in equipment racks, computer rooms, workbenches, raceways and more. Includes 16 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles with 2.717 inch center-
to-center spacing, 15 foot AC line cord and adjustable mounting clips for installation in a wide variety of applications. Protects connected
equipment from transient surges and line noise with built in surge suppression rated at 450 joules. Corded, multi-outlet strip reduces cabling
clutter and enables the connection of multiple electrical devices to a single AC wall socket. Features rugged all-metal housing, lighted power
switch with transparent guard to prevent accidental shutoff, 15 amp resettable circuit breaker and attractive gray housing with black output
receptacles.
PLUG / OUTLETS: Input: NEMA 5-15P / Output: 16 NEMA 5-15R
ELECTRICAL: 120V AC, 50/60Hz, 15A (Requires standard NEMA 5-15R wall receptacle)
FORMAT: Four foot corded vertical / raceway power distribution strip
SUPPRESSION: 450 joules AC suppression
KEY BUYING POINTS
� Long 4 foot / 48 inch strip offers convenient power distribution and surge suppression in equipment racks, computer rooms,
workbenches, raceways and more
� Includes 16 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles with 2.717 inch center-to-center outlet spacing
� Lighted power switch with transparent snap-over guard to prevent accidental shutoff
� Adjustable mounting clips support installation in a variety of application types
� UL1363 / 1449 - 400V (USA), cUL (Canada)
� 15 amp power handling capacity with circuit breaker
� 450 joules AC surge suppression
� 15 foot AC line cord
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
� Offers multiple outlet power distribution with surge suppression for multiple loads in equipment racks, computer rooms, workbenches
and raceways in a variety of internetworking, telecommunications, audio/video and live sound applications.
PACKAGE INCLUDES
� SS7415-15 Power Strip / Surge Suppressor
� Set of adjustable mounting clips
� Warranty information
� Instruction manual
COMPLETE SPECIFICATIONS
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
System overview: 4-ft. power strip with AC surge suppression with 15 amp resettable circuit breaker
Voltage compatibility: 120V AC
Frequency compatibility: 50/60 Hz
OUTPUT
Output volt amp capacity (amps): 15 amp
Outlet quantity / type: 16 NEMA 5-15R
Outlet spacing: 2.717 inch center-to-center spacing
AC SURGE / NOISE SUPPRESSION
AC suppression joule rating: 450 joules
UL1499 let through rating: 400V
PHYSICAL
Mounting accessories included: Set of adjustable mounting clamps
Housing color: Gray housing
Receptacle color: Black output receptacles
AC line cord color: 15-ft. black cord
CERTIFICATIONS
UL1449 1998 Rev. (AC Suppression): UL1449
UL1363 (Power Tap): UL1363
cUL / CSA (Canada): cUL
WARRANTY
Product warranty: Lifetime
The policy of Tripp Lite is one of continuous improvement.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Therefore, your product may vary slightly from what is currently listed.
Tripp Lite World Headquarters
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Customer Support
(773) 869-1234
© 2004 Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved.